WRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRE-E-E-E-E-E-E-E-YS-3WYS-3WYS-3WYS-3WYS-3WYS-3WYS-3WYS-3W＆＆＆＆＆＆＆＆WRWRWRWRWRWRWRWRF-F-F-F-F-F-F-F-YSYSYSYSYSYSYSYS -3W-3W-3W-3W-3W-3W-3W-3W SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input Output
Efficiency
(%.Typ.)
Voltage(VDC) Voltage
(VDC)
Current(mA)
Nominal Range Max.
WRF0503YS-700 05 4.5-9 3.3 700 72
WRF0503YS-3W 05 4.5-9 3.3 700 72
WRF0505YS-3W 05 4.5-9 5 600 76
WRF0509YS-3W 05 4.5-9 9 333 77
WRF0512YS-3W 05 4.5-9 12 250 78
WRF0515YS-3W 05 4.5-9 15 200 79
WRF1203YS-700 12 9-18 3.3 700 73
WRF1203YS-3W 12 9-18 3.3 700 73
WRF1205YS-3W 12 9-18 5 600 77
WRF1209YS-3W 12 9-18 9 333 78